

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 17149 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

Shrikrushna Rajaram Warokar And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Secretary Dept. OfRespondent
Agriculture, Mumbai And Others

N.S. WARULKAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 6th June, 2022

P.C. :

None Present S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)